
City of Springfield
127 West Main Street
Springfield, Ky 40069

Phone 859-336-5440
Fax 859-336-5455

Effective Date: January 1, 2024

Application $25

Plan Review (for construction and permanent 
stormwater design and plan)

$50

Plan Resubmittal (1st free), if applicable $50

Land Disturbance Permit
$50 if disturbance less than 1 acre; $100 for greater than 
1 acre

Application $50

Plan Review (for construction and permanent 
stormwater design and plan)

$100

Plan Resubmittal (1st free), if applicable $100

Land Disturbance Permit $100

Application $100

Plan Review (for construction and permanent 
stormwater design and plan)

$250, plus $20 per lot 

Plan Resubmittal (1st free), if applicable $150

Engineering review fee (if necessary) $20 per disturbed acre

Land Disturbance Permit $20 per disturbed acre

Engineering Review - Earthen Stormwater Retention 
Pond 

$400 

Form Date: January 1, 2024

Land Disturbance Permit – Non-Single Family Residential, Commercial or Industrial.  Greater than 1 acre 
of disturbance

ALL FEES ARE PAID AT TIME OF SUBMITTAL UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED.
ALL FEES ARE NON-REFUNDABLE UNLESS AN ERROR HAS BEEN MADE INTERNALLY.

LAND DISTURBANCE FEE SCHEDULE
ALL FEES ARE PAID AT TIME OF SUBMITTAL UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED.

ALL FEES ARE NON-REFUNDABLE UNLESS AN ERROR HAS BEEN MADE INTERNALLY.

Land Disturbance Permit – Single Family Residential

Land Disturbance Permit – Non-Single Family Residential - Less than 1 acre of disturbance


